/)

o3 Over 900 Points In Justs Months!

ICE Proofing for June 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on ICE. ICE website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:25 Cartmel |Judge Earle 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 48.04
Single 30th 17:00 Windsor |El Borracho 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 53.04
Single 30th 16:50 Cartmel |Secret Escape 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 39.04
Single 30th 16:40 Uttoxeter|Mcgroarty 9.00 3.00 Win 1 22.80 40.04
Single 30th 16:05 Uttoxeter|Brave Eagle 7.50 1.00 Win 1 5.85 17.24
Single 30th 14:25 Uttoxeter|Tingo In The 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.39
Tale
Single 29th 19:15 Lingfield |Inspired 1.80 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 12.39
Thought
Single 29th 17:55 Blausee 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 17.39
Doncaster
Single 29th 17:50 Bobby K 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 20.39
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 17:30 Chester |Upstaging 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 21.39
Single 29th 17:15 Diocles Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.39
Newcastle Rome
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:40 Curragh |Siskin 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 23.39
Single 29th 16:25 Manorah 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 15.89
Newmarket
(July)
Single 29th 16:10 Rashdan 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 20.89
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:10 Archive 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 23.89
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:55 York Le Maitre Chat 15.00 1.00 Non-runner - 24.89
Each Way 29th 15:35 King's Advice 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 24.89
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:35 Stratum 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 29.89
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:45 York Quick Look 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 30.89
Each Way 29th 14:20 Curragh |Gossamer 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 30.89
Wings
Single 29th 14:15 Windsor |Fire Fighting 13.00 3.00 Non-runner - 32.89
Single 29th 14:05 Rosadora 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 32.89
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 21:00 Setting Sail 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 33.89
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 20:50 Decision Maker 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.84
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 20:05 Chester [Turanga Leela 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 30.84
Single 28th 19:55 Restless Rose 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.84
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 19:40 Elixsoft 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 32.84
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 19:30 Chester |Call Out Loud 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.84
Single 28th 19:30 Chester |Aces 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 34.84
Single 28th 18:00 Klopp 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.84

Newcastle
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 17:10 Cartmel |Our Kylie 7.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 23.84
Single 28th 17:00 Skymax 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 24.84
Doncaster
Single 28th 16:10 Aweedram 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 27.84
Yarmouth
Single 28th 16:10 Oasis Prince 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 32.84
Yarmouth
Single 28th 16:00 Cartmel |Dee Star 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.84
Single 28th 15:50 Emirates 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.84
Doncaster Knight
Single 28th 15:30 Cartmel |Paddling 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.84
Each Way 28th 15:15 Curragh |Dark Vader 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.84
Single 28th 15:05 Lock 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 18.84
Yarmouth Seventeen
Single 28th 15:05 Victoriano 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 19.84
Yarmouth
Single 28th 14:00 Mr Buttons 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 22.84
Yarmouth
Single 28th 13:50 Cartmel |The Steward 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.84
Single 27th 21:05 Hamilton [Mr Wagyu 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.84
Single 27th 20:35 Hamilton [Move In Time 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.84
Single 27th 20:05 Hamilton |Set In Stone 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 28.84
Single 27th 18:05 Hamilton |Duke Of 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.84
Yorkshire
Each Way 27th 18:05 Hamilton |Be Perfect 6.50 1.00 Win 1 3.30 30.84
Single 27th 17:55 Leicester|Evening Attire 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.54
Single 27th 17:20 Alabaster 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 28.54
Nottingham
Single 27th 17:10 Que Amoro 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.54
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:40 Paved With 6.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 32.54
Newcastle Gold
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:25 Makzeem 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 35.54
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 16:15 Prince Of Harts 7.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 36.54
Nottingham
Single 27th 16:05 Qaroun 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.04
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:40 Freerolling 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.04
Nottingham
Single 26th 18:10 Bath Our 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 34.04
Oystercatcher
Single 26th 17:00 Carlisle |Caustic Love 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 37.04
Single 26th 16:10 Ffos Las |Floki 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 29.54
Each Way 26th 15:40 Ffos Las |Nonesuch 5.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 24.54
Single 26th 15:00 Carlisle |Redarna 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 26.54
Single 26th 14:30 Carlisle |One Bite 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 27.54
Single 26th 14:20 Salisbury|Hexagon 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 30.54
Each Way 25th 19:55 Newton |As You Like 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.24 33.54
Abbot
Single 25th 17:00 Beverley |Astrophysics 26.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 33.3
Single 25th 16:45 Brighton |Miss Elsa 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 36.3
Single 25th 15:45 Brighton |Sigrid Nansen 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 39.3
Each Way 25th 14:45 Brighton |Faldetta 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 32.3
Single 25th 14:30 Beverley |Keepup Kevin 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.68 37.3
Single 25th 14:15 Brighton |Shamshon 6.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 32.62
Single 25th 14:00 Beverley |Breguet Man 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 36.62
Single 24th 20:00 Street Poet 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 39.62
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 19:50 Echo Park 9.00 3.00 Non-runner - 33.12

Ballinrobe




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 19:10 Windsor |Sunsprite 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.12
Single 24th 19:00 Scale Force 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 34.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 18:30 Execlusive 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 37.12
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 17:15 Crystal Gazing 2.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 38.12
Southwell
Single 24th 16:15 Simply Lucky 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 40.12
Southwell
Single 24th 14:00 Greeley 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 41.12
Chepstow
Single 23rd 17:40 Tricky Dicky 6.00 3.00 Win 1 13.50 44.12
Pontefract
Single 23rd 17:30 Hexham |Father John 2.00 3.00 Win 1 3.00 30.62
Single 23rd 16:15 Turnberry Isle 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 27.62
Tipperary
Single 23rd 15:50 Hexham |Chanceiton 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 30.62
Each Way 23rd 15:15 Hexham |Raising The 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 0.10 3.62
Bar
Single 23rd 15:10 Rainbow 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 3.52
Tipperary Moonstone
Single 23rd 14:55 Monica Sheriff 4.00 3.00 Non-runner - 6.52
Pontefract
Single 23rd 14:20 Guipure 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 6.52
Pontefract
Single 23rd 14:00 Shady Glen 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 9.52
Southwell
Single 22nd 20:15 Lingfield |Atalanta Queen 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12.52
Each Way 22nd 17:35 Ascot Max Dynamite 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -0.15 13.52
Single 22nd 17:00 Ascot Cape Byron 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 13.67
Single 22nd 16:40 Street Parade 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.67
Newmarket
(July)
Single 22nd 16:10 Perth Always Tipsy 10.00 1.00 Win 1 8.55 6.67
Single 22nd 16:10 Perth Darling Miss 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.88
Single 22nd 16:10 Perth Silk Run 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 3.12
Single 22nd 16:05 Down Ciao 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 6.12
Royal
Single 22nd 15:30 Perth Out Sam 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 9.12
Single 22nd 14:00 Ayr Hortzadar 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.12
Single 21st 20:55 Honey Gg 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 13.12
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 20:35 December 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.12
Goodwood Second
Single 21st 19:50 Gold Arrow 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.12
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 19:40 Ayr Glasses Up 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 18.12
Single 21st 19:30 Dono Di Dio 10.00 1.00 Non-runner - 21.12
Goodwood
Single 21st 19:15 Pushmi Pullyu 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 21.12
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 19:05 Ayr Question Of 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.12
Faith
Single 21st 17:55 Ayr Bollin Ted 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 23.12
Single 21st 17:35 Ascot Corgi 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24.12
Single 21st 17:00 Ascot Invitational 13.00 1.00 Loss 21 -1.00 25.12
Single 21st 16:20 Ascot Hermosa 2.00 8.00 Loss 2 -8.00 26.12
Single 21st 15:05 Ascot Pondus 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 34.12
Single 21st 15:05 Ascot Private 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 35.12
Secretary
Single 21st 13:50 Market |Another 9.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 40.12
Rasen Reason
Single 20th 21:10 Ffos Las |Sinakar 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 43.12




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 20:30 Lingfield [Will To Win 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 44.12
(A.W)
Single 20th 20:10 Ffos Las [Beneagles 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 30.62
Single 20th 19:50 Gatsby Cap 12.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 31.62
Leopardstown
Single 20th 18:35 Ffos Las |Dawnieriver 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 34.62
Single 20th 17:20 Withoutdestinat 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 37.62
Chelmsford ion
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:10 Ripon Point Of 26.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 40.62
\Woods
Single 20th 16:20 Ascot Stradivarius 2.50 10.00 Win 1 15.00 43.62
Single 20th 15:30 El Ghazwani 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 28.62
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 20:20 Ripon Chitra 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.62
Single 19th 19:40 Royal Birth 7.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 30.62
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 19:30 Wexford |Morgan 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.62
Single 19th 18:50 Ripon  |X Rated 21.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 35.62
Single 19th 17:55 Hamilton |Pammi 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 38.62
Single 19th 17:10 Uttoxeter|River Of 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 41.62
Intrigue
Single 19th 17:10 Uttoxeter|Sackett 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 41.62
Single 19th 15:40 Ascot Sea Of Class 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 44.62
Single 19th 15:40 Ascot Magical 3.00 7.00 Loss 2 -7.00 47.62
Single 18th 20:50 Brighton |Andalusite 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 54.62
Single 18th 20:30 Beverley |False Id 7.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 55.62
Single 18th 17:40 Sligo Giorni Felice 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 58.62
Each Way 18th 17:20 Stratford |Our Jerry 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 61.62
Single 18th 15:20 Thirsk  |Gin In The Inn 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 54.42
Single 18th 14:10 Thirsk  |Our Charlie 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 57.42
Brown
Single 17th 20:20 Snooker Jim 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 58.42
Nottingham
Single 17th 20:00 Brahma Bull 2.00 5.00 Non-runner - 59.42
Kilbeggan
Single 17th 19:40 Windsor |Molls Memory 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 59.42
Single 17th 18:30 Judgement 2.00 5.00 Non-runner - 55.62
Kilbeggan Day
Single 17th 17:50 Summer Lake 17.00 3.00 Non-runner - 55.62
Nottingham
Single 17th 16:30 Carlisle |Milton Road 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 55.62
Single 17th 15:30 Carlisle |Edgar Allan 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 58.62
Poe
Single 17th 14:15 Catterick |Baileys In 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 59.62
Bloom
Single 16th 17:30 Gowran |Brendan 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 60.62
Park Brackan
Each Way 16th 16:10 Salisbury|Richenza 20.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 63.62
Single 16th 15:55 Erissimus 8.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 68.62
Doncaster Maximus
Single 16th 15:35 Salisbury|Praxeology 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 71.62
Each Way 16th 15:25 Rakhine State 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 64.12
Downpatrick
Single 16th 15:05 Salisbury|Eagle Queen 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 66.12
Single 16th 13:45 Poker D'ainay 2.88 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 69.12
Downpatrick
Single 15th 17:55 Santana 2.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 71.12
Downpatrick  |Plessis
Single 15th 17:40 Hexham |Birch Vale 6.50 3.00 Win 1 11.55 74.12
Single 15th 17:35 Sandown|Oi The Clubb 7.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 62.57
Oi's
Single 15th 17:30 Chester |Tor 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 63.57
Single 15th 17:20 Bath Il Sicario 10.00 1.00 Not Available - 64.57
Single 15th 17:05 Hexham |Dutch Canyon 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 64.57




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 16:55 Chester |Gabrial The 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 40.57
Tiger
Single 15th 16:20 Chester |Regular 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 41.57
Income
Single 15th 15:55 Hexham |Only 5.50 1.00 Win 1 2.93 34.57
Orsenfoolsies
Single 15th 15:55 Hexham |Altruism 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 31.64
Single 15th 15:15 Sandown|Sawwaah 7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 34.64
Single 15th 15:00 York Raheen House 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.64
Single 15th 14:45 Hexham |Blooriedotcom 26.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 36.64
Single 15th 14:35 Sandown|Kodiac Express| 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 39.64
Each Way 15th 14:30 Walking In 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 40.64
Downpatrick  |Memphis
Single 15th 14:25 York Aljady 8.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 35.84
Each Way 15th 14:15 Hexham |Ringaringarosi 8.00 5.00 Win 1 21.00 36.84
e
Single 15th 14:15 Hexham |Sleep In First 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 15.84
Single 15th 14:05 Sandown|Well Done Fox 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 18.84
Single 14th 19:40 White 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 21.84
Goodwood Chocolate
Single 14th 18:55 Cork Who's Steph 2.10 2.00 Win 1 2.20 24.84
Single 14th 18:35 Candid 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 22.64
Goodwood
Single 14th 18:05 Queen's 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.64
Goodwood Soldier
Single 14th 17:20 Cork Aqueliga 2.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.64
Single 14th 16:40 York Excellent 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 27.64
Times
E/W Trixie 14th 4.00 Win 0.65 28.64
14:00 Sandown|Dream Kart 4.00
15:10 Sandown|Ouzo 4.00
16:05 York Happy Power 4.00
Single 14th 14:55 York Calippo 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 27.99
Single 14th 14:20 York Lord Of The 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - 28.99
Rock
Single 13th 20:30 Haydock [Robert 5.00 3.00 Not Available - 28.99
L'Echelle
Single 13th 19:40 Flight Risk 2.63 3.00 Win 1 4.89 28.99
Leopardstown
Single 13th 19:30 Haydock |Hortzadar 5.00 1.00 Not Available - 24.1
Single 13th 19:20 Uttoxeter|Very First Time 2.00 5.00 Not Available - 24.1
Single 13th 18:30 Haydock |[Maygold 8.50 3.00 Not Available - 24.1
Single 13th 18:20 Uttoxeter|Danboru 4.00 5.00 Not Available - 24.1
Single 13th 18:00 Haydock |Dream Kart 3.00 5.00 Not Available - 24.1
Single 13th 17:15 Newbury |Gawdawpalin 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 24.1
Single 13th 16:30 Wiretap 11.00 3.00 Win 1 25.50 27.1
'Yarmouth
Single 13th 15:35 Newbury |Vixen 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1.6
Single 12th 20:50 Kempton |Bird For Life 17.00 1.00 Not Available - 2.6
(A.W)
Single 12th 20:20 Kempton [Roman Spinner 13.00 1.00 Not Available - 2.6
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:40 Fontwell |Brown Bear 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.6
Single 12th 16:40 Fontwell |Hardtorock 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 3.6
Single 12th 16:20 Haydock |Oasis Prince 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6.6
Single 12th 15:40 Fontwell |Riddlestown 9.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 11.6
Single 11th 19:20 Thirsk  |Scuzeme 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.6
Single 11th 16:30 Lingfield |Agent 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 15.6
Basterfield
Single 10th 20:35 Penny Pot 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.6
Pontefract Lane
Single 10th 20:05 Highly Sprung 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 21.6
Pontefract
Single 10th 19:45 Windsor |You're Hired 9.50 1.00 Non-runner - 21.6
Single 10th 19:35 Claire 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21.6
Pontefract Underwood
Single 10th 19:15 Windsor |Tawny Port 15.00 3.00 Win 1 29.40 22.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 10th 16:45 Stratford |Global Tour 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.44 -6.8
Single 10th 15:15 Stratford |Groundunderre 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -6.36
pair
Single 10th 14:15 Stratford |Dorette 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.36
Each Way 9th 17:30 Perth Shanroe 5.50 4.00 Win 1 10.80 -2.36
Single 9th 14:45 Perth Diablo De 4.00 3.00 Win 1 8.10 -13.16
Rouhet
Each Way 9th 14:00 Mubhij 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -0.60 -21.26
Goodwood
Single 9th 14:00 Taurean Star 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -20.66
Goodwood
Single 8th 20:15 Lingfield [Emily Goldfinch 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - -17.66
Single 8th 20:00 The 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - -17.66
Chepstow Establishment
Single 8th 19:45 Lingfield |Fairy Stories 1.73 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -17.66
Single 8th 18:30 Love And Be 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.66
Chepstow Loved
Single 8th 18:00 General Brook 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11.66
Chepstow
Single 8th 17:35 Stylehunter 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -10.66
Newmarket
(July)
Single 8th 17:20 Haydock |Dutch Pursuit 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - -6.66
Single 8th 16:30 Flarepath 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.66
Newmarket
(July)
Single 8th 16:20 Beverley |Billy Roberts 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - -5.66
Single 8th 16:15 Royal Birth 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.66
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:40 War Glory 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -4.66
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 14:45 What A 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.66
Newmarket Welcome
(July)
Single 8th 14:10 Flashcard 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.66
Newmarket
(July)
E/W Trixie 8th 4.00 Win 0.67 -9.66
14:00 Beverley |Rose Of 6.00
Kildare
17:10 Navan |Onlyhuman 6.00
17:45 Navan |Goddess 6.00
Single 8th 13:25 Beverley |Poet's Dawn 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.33
Single 7th 20:55 Clonmel |Domitian 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 -9.33
Single 7th 20:50 Bath Princess Way 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -12.83
Single 7th 19:45 Bath Little Boy Blue 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.83
Single 7th 19:35 Second 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.83
Goodwood Collection
Single 7th 18:20 Haydock |Cape Islay 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -16.83
Single 7th 17:55 Rakematiz 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - -15.83
Goodwood
Single 7th 17:20 Uttoxeter|Trafalgar Rock 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -15.83
Single 7th 16:40 Brighton |He's Our Star 7.00 3.00 Non-runner - -12.83
Single 7th 16:30 Market |Craigmor 2.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -12.83
Rasen
Single 7th 16:30 Market |Vice Et Vertu 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 -7.83
Rasen
Single 7th 15:25 Market |Wynford 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.33
Rasen
Single 7th 15:25 Market |Follow The 4.00 5.00 Not Available - -23.33
Rasen Bear
Single 7th 15:05 Brighton |Jack Taylor 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23.33
Single 7th 15:05 Brighton |Lightning 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -22.33
Charlie
Single 7th 14:55 Market |Demon 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -19.33
Rasen D'Aunou




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
E/W Trixie 7th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -16.33
14:30 Brighton |Pink Flamingo 3.00
15:45 Uttoxeter|Fortified Bay 3.00
20:30 Haydock [Kylie Rules 3.00
Single 7th 14:30 Brighton |Swiss Pride 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -12.33
Single 7th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Catchin Time 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -9.33
Single 7th 14:00 Brighton |Instantly 12.00 1.00 Not Available - -5.33
Single 6th 20:15 Ffos Las [Highway Star 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -5.33
Single 6th 20:05 Rogue 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.33
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 18:50 Flight Risk 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 -1.33
Leopardstown
Single 6th 18:40 Ffos Las |Bally Longford 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -12.33
Single 6th 18:30 Fields Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.83
Chelmsford Athenry
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 18:30 Spirit Warning 8.00 3.00 Win 1 13.13 -24.83
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 18:20 Basic Law 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 -37.96
Leopardstown
Single 6th 18:00 Count Otto 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -41.71
Chelmsford
(A.W)
E/W Trixie 6th 4.00 Loss -2.83 -40.71
15:30 Hamilton |Sands Of Mali 3.00
18:00 Goodnight Girl 3.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
19:05 Victory Wave 3.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:20 Ripon Pearl Noir 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -37.88
Single 6th 16:10 Haydock |Boundary Lane 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -36.88
Single 6th 15:50 Ripon  |Waarif 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -35.88
Single 6th 15:20 Ripon  |Anythingtoday 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -34.88
Single 5th 20:45 Kempton [Vixen 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - -31.88
(A.W)
Single 5th 20:30 Ripon Stormin Tom 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -31.88
Single 5th 20:00 Ripon Bossipop 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -30.88
Single 5th 16:40 Newton |Ink Master 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 -29.88
Abbot
Single 5th 16:10 Newton |Eric The Third 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -59.88
Abbot
Single 5th 15:35 Newton |Thebannerking 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 -58.88
Abbot rebel
Single 5th 14:25 Newton |Midnight 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -62.53
Abbot Maestro
Single 5th 14:15 Fontwell |Shadow's Girl 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -59.53
Single 5th 14:00 Mullarkey 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -56.53
Nottingham
Single 5th 13:50 Newton [Eleanorofaquit 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -55.53
Abbot aine
Single 4th 19:20 Algaffaal 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -52.53
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:10 Lingfield |Roundabout 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -51.53
(A.W) Magic
Single 4th 19:10 Lingfield |Something 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -50.53
(A.W) Lucky
Single 4th 18:50 Lucy's Law 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -47.53
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 18:50 \oi 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -46.53
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:40 Lingfield |Pentland Lad 6.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -43.53




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:45 Chieftain's 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -42.53
Southwell Choice
Each Way 4th 16:15 Late Night Lily 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.38 -39.53
Southwell
Double 4th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -39.15
15:45 Locker Room 1.40
Southwell Talk
16:45 Magna Cartor 1.40
Southwell
Single 4th 14:45 Mont Royale 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -34.15
Southwell
Single 4th 14:45 Global 2.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -33.15
Southwell Domination
Each Way 4th 14:00 Bangor- |Winding Roe 9.00 1.00 Win 3 0.30 -28.15
on-Dee
Single 3rd 20:30 Windsor [Petrastar 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -28.45
Single 3rd 19:15 Noble 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 -25.45
Wolverhampto [Expression
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 17:15 Thirsk  |The Defiant 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -26.95
Single 3rd 16:30 Brighton |Smith 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -32.95
Single 3rd 16:00 Brighton |Charles 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 -29.95
Kingsley
Single 3rd 15:15 Thirsk  |Brockey Rise 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -33.95
Single 3rd 14:00 Brighton |Exceedingly 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -32.95
Diva
Single 2nd 17:15 Listowel |Woodland 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -29.95
Opera
Single 2nd 14:25 Sirobbie 1.80 10.00 Loss 2 -10.00 -26.95
Fakenham
Single 2nd 14:25 Realta Dawn 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -16.95
Fakenham
Single 1st 20:30 Stratford |Mr Mafia 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.95
Single 1st 19:30 Stratford |Mcgroarty 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -12.95
Single 1st 18:45 Lingfield |Separate 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 -9.95
Single 1st 18:15 Lingfield |Final Rock 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -14.5
Single 1st 18:15 Lingfield |Blazing 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9.5
Saddles
Single 1st 17:30 Trautmann 12.00 1.00 Non-runner - -6.5
Musselburgh
Single 1st 17:20 Hexham |Chocolat Noir 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -6.5
Single 1st 17:15 Epsom |Aquarium 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -3.5
Single 1st 16:55 Hawaam 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -2.5
Musselburgh
Single 1st 16:45 Hexham |Flying Jack 7.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 0.5
Double 1st 5.00 Loss -5.00 15
13:40 She Looks Like 1.60
Musselburgh  |Fun
16:15 Moss Gill 1.60
Doncaster
Single 1st 15:40 Bobby K 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.5
Doncaster
Single 1st 15:15 Hexham |Morning 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 7.5
Royalty
Single 1st 14:40 Hexham |Our Rodney 11.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 10.5
Single 1st 14:35 Epsom  |Anna Nerium 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 135
Single 1st 14:30 Lady Of Shalott 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 9
Doncaster
Single 1st 14:15 Mont Kinabalu 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12
Musselburgh
Single 1st 14:15 Swift Emperor 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 13
Musselburgh
Single 1st 13:45 Bestwork 8.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 16
\Worcester
Single 1st 13:40 Bill Neigh 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 17
Musselburgh
Single 1st 13:20 Jumping Cats 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3
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Doncaster

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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